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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 24 Women, 200m Breaststroke 10 years and older
28/06/2020 - 19:39 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:40.82  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 3:17.39
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:44.87 236 1:50.34 1:54.53
2. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:57.20 201 1:56.33 2:00.87
3. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:59.13 196 1:59.46 1:59.67

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 3:23.67 318 1:38.19 1:45.48
2. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 3:32.35 281 1:43.88 1:48.47
3. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Plavi Talas 3:49.02 224 1:55.51 1:53.51
4. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 3:49.46 222 1:53.05 1:56.41
5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:58.52 198 1:56.55 2:01.97
6. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 4:06.71 179 2:01.86 2:04.85
7. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Mornar 4:29.61 137 2:10.94 2:18.67

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:54.70 504 1:25.07 1:29.63
2. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.27 430 1:28.40 1:35.87
3. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.20 403 1:30.72 1:37.48
4. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 3:13.24 373 1:36.00 1:37.24
5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:13.43 371 1:35.45 1:37.98
6. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:16.44 355 1:34.20 1:42.24
7. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 3:20.58 333 1:37.13 1:43.45
8. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:24.08 316 1:37.96 1:46.12
9. GANOVIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:31.00 286 1:43.04 1:47.96

10. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:32.14 281 1:41.96 1:50.18
11. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 3:34.03 274 1:44.36 1:49.67
12. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 3:35.94 267 1:45.18 1:50.76
13. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:44.81 236 L 1:48.98 1:55.83
14. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:58.50 198 L 1:58.69 1:59.81

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:39.54 662 1:18.40 1:21.14
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.21 536 1:24.28 1:26.93
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.99 477 1:27.16 1:30.83
4. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.18 467 1:27.26 1:31.92
5. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.38 443 1:28.21 1:34.17
6. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.01 432 1:27.88 1:36.13
7. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.01 411 1:30.53 1:36.48
8. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:09.92 392 1:33.80 1:36.12
9. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.90 322 L 1:37.60 1:45.30

10. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:25.27 311 L 1:36.15 1:49.12
11. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:33.58 276 L 1:43.16 1:50.42
12. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 3:35.16 270 L 1:45.26 1:49.90
13. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:35.74 268 L 1:45.08 1:50.66

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:39.54 662 1:18.40 1:21.14
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.21 536 1:24.28 1:26.93
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:54.70 504 1:25.07 1:29.63
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.99 477 1:27.16 1:30.83
5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.18 467 1:27.26 1:31.92
6. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.38 443 1:28.21 1:34.17
7. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.01 432 1:27.88 1:36.13
8. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.27 430 1:28.40 1:35.87
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

9. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.01 411 1:30.53 1:36.48
10. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.20 403 1:30.72 1:37.48
11. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:09.92 392 1:33.80 1:36.12
12. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 3:13.24 373 1:36.00 1:37.24
13. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:13.43 371 1:35.45 1:37.98
14. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:16.44 355 1:34.20 1:42.24
15. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 3:20.58 333 1:37.13 1:43.45
16. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.90 322 L 1:37.60 1:45.30
17. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 3:23.67 318 1:38.19 1:45.48
18. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3:24.08 316 1:37.96 1:46.12
19. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:25.27 311 L 1:36.15 1:49.12
20. GANOVIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:31.00 286 1:43.04 1:47.96
21. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:32.14 281 1:41.96 1:50.18
22. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 3:32.35 281 1:43.88 1:48.47
23. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:33.58 276 L 1:43.16 1:50.42
24. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 3:34.03 274 1:44.36 1:49.67
25. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 3:35.16 270 L 1:45.26 1:49.90
26. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:35.74 268 L 1:45.08 1:50.66
27. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 3:35.94 267 1:45.18 1:50.76
28. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:44.81 236 L 1:48.98 1:55.83
29. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:44.87 236 1:50.34 1:54.53
30. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Plavi Talas 3:49.02 224 1:55.51 1:53.51
31. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 3:49.46 222 1:53.05 1:56.41
32. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:57.20 201 1:56.33 2:00.87
33. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:58.50 198 L 1:58.69 1:59.81
34. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:58.52 198 1:56.55 2:01.97
35. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:59.13 196 1:59.46 1:59.67
36. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 4:06.71 179 2:01.86 2:04.85
37. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Mornar 4:29.61 137 2:10.94 2:18.67


